Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
UNIKO RM
Die-cast Running Man
INTERNAL SPECIFICATIONS

Double Face
INDOOR
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES OPERATION LIGHT
SOURCE FACE# PICTOGRAM OPTIONS
- -
UKO-RM Blank (AC only)
SP (Self-powered)
 1 (single)
12 (double)
L (LED) AT (Auto-test)
SW (Special wording - specify)
WG (Wireguard)
PK (Pendant kit - specify length)
90SP (90 minute emergency)
120SP (120 minute emergency)
-- -
0LR(pictogrammes
universels)
0 (sans indicateur)
L (indicateur à gauche)
R (indicateur à droite)
D (indicateur en bas)
U (indicateur en haut)
UR (45 ° en haut à droite)
DR (45 ° en bas à droite)
UL (45 ° en haut à gauche)
DL (45 ° en bas à gauche)
NOTE: 1Two pictograms or 0LR must be ordered, pendant mount only.
UKO-RM